2024 Certified Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)
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Owner Id
1 R55846
2 R54778
3 R756601
4 R756202
5 R756529
6 R753661
7 R750390
8 R756660
9 R755889
10 R760142
11  R759037
12 R55689
13 R756179
14 R760121
15 R51562
16 R760057
17 R751126
18 R756968
19 R55844
20 R758552
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WAD - WILBARGER APPRAISAL DISTRICT

Owner Name

WAGGONER W T EST
ROGERS JOSEPH D & JOAN P

VERNON FL, LLC

WALMART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUST
RFJ AUTO PROPERTIES LLC

VERNON HILLCREST LLC

WAL-MART STORES TEXAS LP

03B NETWORKS USA LLC

VERNON REAL ESTATE LLC

SVC ABS LLC :

OKLAUNION INDUSTRIAL PARK LLC
UNITED SUPERMARKET, LLC

SANDHILL VERNON LLC

SYNTRIO SOLUTIONS LLC

FARMERS COOP GIN & ELEVATOR
VARSHYOG, LLC

NAVA CLINTON & BAMBI

NNN REIT, LP

WAGGONER NATIONAL BANK

IPI PROPERTIES 26 LLC, A TEXAS LIMITED

Market Value

$403,412,370
- $9,171,000
$7,495,370
54,596,560
$3,853,070
$3,457,360
$3,405,100
$2,819,780
$2,818,980
$2,349,750
$3,396,520
$2,111,600
$2,026,500
$1,995,070
$2,056,520
$1,675,400
$1,674,950
$1,576,770
$1,559,200
$1,541,460

Taxable Value

$15,220,320
1$9,171,000
$7,495,370
$4,596,560
$3,852,070
43,457,360
$3,405,100
$2,819,780
$2,818,980
$2,349,750
$2,266,540
$2,111,600
$2,026,500
$1,995,070
$1,954,890
$1,675,400
$1,674,950
$1,576,770
$1,559,200
$1,541,460
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