## 2024 Certified Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

WAD - WILBARGER APPRAISAL DISTRICT				
	Owner Id	Owner Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
1	R55846	WAGGONER W T EST	\$403,412,370	\$15,220,320
2	R54778	ROGERS JOSEPH D & JOAN P	\$9,171,000	\$9,171,000
3	R756601	VERNON FL, LLC	\$7,495,370	\$7,495,370
4	R756202	WALMART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUST	\$4,596,560	\$4,596,560
5	R756529	RFJ AUTO PROPERTIES LLC	\$3,853,070	\$3,852,070
6	R753661	VERNON HILLCREST LLC	\$3,457,360	\$3,457,360
7	R750390	WAL-MART STORES TEXAS LP	\$3,405,100	\$3,405,100
8	R756660	03B NETWORKS USA LLC	\$2,819,780	\$2,819,780
9	R755889	VERNON REAL ESTATE LLC	\$2,818,980	\$2,818,980
10	R760142	SVC ABS LLC	\$2,349,750	\$2,349,750
11	R759037	OKLAUNION INDUSTRIAL PARK LLC	\$3,396,520	\$2,266,540
12	R55689	UNITED SUPERMARKET, LLC	\$2,111,600	\$2,111,600
13	R756179	SANDHILL VERNON LLC	\$2,026,500	\$2,026,500
14	R760121	SYNTRIO SOLUTIONS LLC	\$1,995,070	\$1,995,070
15	R51562	FARMERS COOP GIN & ELEVATOR	\$2,056,520	\$1,954,890
16	R760057	VARSHYOG, LLC	\$1,675,400	\$1,675,400
17	R751126	NAVA CLINTON & BAMBI	\$1,674,950	\$1,674,950
18	R756968	NNN REIT, LP	\$1,576,770	\$1,576,770
19	R55844	WAGGONER NATIONAL BANK	\$1,559,200	\$1,559,200
20	R758552	IPI PROPERTIES 26 LLC, A TEXAS LIMITED	\$1,541,460	\$1,541,460

9/13/2025 7:32:05AM Page 1 of 1